Name

Dave & Heidi Gartman
The Felton Family
Kristen Adkins

Carsey Family

Morgan Noel

Haze Vallecio Family
Jason Peterson

Desi Kobbe

Rita and Mark Bjornestad
Vision West

Pepsi

Blairs

Western Sugar

Pepsi

Pepsi

Blairs

Amount or description
$300.00
$20.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$10.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
Discounted t-shirts
Water
Fruit valued at $200
$500 toward t-shirts
100 bottles of water
300 bottles of water

supplies for year end awards

Donations

Program

Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
Parkside Elementary Marathon
District Young Authors
Southside Elementary
Southside Elementary



	to board

