Donations

Name	Amount or description	Program
Dave & Heidi Gartman	\$300.00	Parkside Elementary Marathon
The Felton Family	\$20.00	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Kristen Adkins	\$25.00	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Carsey Family	\$25.00	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Morgan Noel	\$20.00	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Haze Vallecio Family	\$10.00	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Jason Peterson	\$50.00	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Desi Kobbe	\$50.00	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Rita and Mark Bjornestad	\$100.00	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Vision West	Discounted t-shirts	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Pepsi	Water	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Blairs	Fruit valued at \$200	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Western Sugar	\$500 toward t-shirts	Parkside Elementary Marathon
Pepsi	100 bottles of water	District Young Authors
Pepsi	300 bottles of water	Southside Elementary
Blairs	supplies for year end awards	Southside Elementary